
 

1

2

3

5

7

10

12

14

ŠENTJOŠT

Vrzdenec

Žažar

Ljubgojna

Horjul

Zaklanec/Horjulu

Podolnica

Brezje pri Dobrovi

Brezje/Dobrovi And.

Dobrova Skodlar

Dobrova Maček

Dobrova vodomet

Dobrova graben

Dobrova

Razori K.

Draževnik

Komanija

Podsmreka G.D.

Podsmreka Rotar

Podsmreka/Gorjancu

Na Gmajnici

Dolgi most Rotar

Dolgi most

Vič

Hajdrihova

Tivolska

Kora bar

LJUBLJANA AP

Čas vožnje v minutah
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Opombe:

Odhodi s postajališča: 715051 Podsmreka pri Gorja.

v smeri: Ljubljana AP
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Javno podjetje Ljubljanski
potniški promet, d.o.o.
Celovška 160, 1000 Ljubljana
www.lpp.si


